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OS-FIOVUTAOTOYOTA GAZOO Racing Neiz Cup Vitz Race 2020 BE X2 Y/ — X MIMON-ONEOWNERS CUPRA 13 Tlrigle, )

N-ONE OWNER'S CUP Rd.13

N-ONE 3R 2020/10/25/3 :29
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4‘:@%{%@5 EX&ER Weather :ih

Autopolis International Racing Course(4,674m) Track :F5A
Pos No N c L Total Ti G Ave- st TI
oS o ame ar ap ota ime ap Kmlh es |mfe
1 74 NH AL SPMULANn—bu+N-ONE 7 18'23.286 105.968  2'37.069
2 38 AR - HCM* SUPER¥N-ONE 7 18'24.065 0.779 0.779 105.894  2'36.989
3 234 XM EFE—H BRUAL{7MS N-ONE 7 18'25.076 1.789 1.010 105.797  2'36.845
4 75 A M SPMULAn—tu PN-ONE 7 18'31.467 8.180 6.391 105189  2'37.761
5 36 MAEEEF DLR%"+5-YwxN-ONE 7 18'32.447 9.160 0.980 105.096  2'37.799
6 12 f&)Ix—E & HEU5ATO1uUN-ONE 7 18'35.997 12.710 3.549 104.762  2'38.287
7 444 hLOREME hinzgkacreN-ONE 7 18'36.296 13.009 0.298 104.734  2'38.250
8 55 3IfEXK 4F1NTN-ONE 7 18'38.113 14.826 1.817 104.563 2'38.313
9 15 BEFEME Yhn3L—u4" N-ONE 7 18'38.516 15.229 0.403 104.526  2'38.439
10 101 BE K= TUBEH—-2"BHIN-ONE 7 18'38.966 15.679 0.449 104.484 2'37.967
11 885 BHiLIE AU IEIUN-ONE 7 18'41.929 18.642 2.963 104.208  2'38.382
12 44 TFT&H X Fv4h—2"3k LM S N-ONE 7 18'42.202 18.915 0.272 104.182 2'38.527
13 76 duig @— SPMULA{n—Fa@N-ONE 7 18'42.495 19.208 0.293 104.155  2'38.529
14 324 H0O KA 324 N-ONE 7 18'57.307 34.020 14.812 102.799  2'40.972
15 724 ohig Fig HCM>r & DB ¥rN-ONE 7 18'57.693 34.406 0.386 102.764 2'40.518
16 48 E90 %3k TiR+3E L DXL ¥ N-ONE 7 18'58.611 35.324 0.917 102.681 2'40.747
17 828 &EIU EF) west- R yvN-ONE 7 18'59.337 36.050 0.726 102.615 2'40.936
18 21 £ F3h Teami& & N-ONE 7 18'59.744 36.457 0.406 102.579  2'40.736
19 19 BiF —F BRP%BDTP N-ONE 7 19'17.187 53.900 17.442 101.033  2'43.010
20 140 WEIF{KER Hh A% 2 B Yo B¥ EE N-ONE 7 19'17.501 54.214 0.314 101.005  2'42.893
21 232 A% &R HCM*NORIs¥N-ONE 7 19'24.753 1'01.467 7.252 100.376 2'44.527
22 117 & BRE Dream N-ONE 7 19'25.715 1'02.428 0.961 100.293  2'44.772
*123 141 @A B8 11D 2 % N-ONE 7 19'34.857  1'11.570 9.142 99.513  2'42.121
24 371 WX T YJI&AJN-ONE 7 23'34.927 5'11.640 4'00.069 82.629 2'48.986
weoex bl ESEFE (4Laps)
4 AEBE—A Fv4 h-2"4E st % N-ONE 2 9'00.410 5Laps 5Laps  60.661 2'57.018

N-ONE

OWNER'SCUP

Fastest Lap
2'36.845(4/7) 107.280 km/h 234 AH F—B}/ BUAL17MS N-ONE
Start Time :11:45°17  Finish Time :12:03'40.286 Entry :25 Start :25 Finish :24
*1 No.141(&. 20204 —hk") A — AR HRAI 5531589, BR (RANAS-M) &Y, FFATAN-ATNT1EF LTz,
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Timing and Results by SEIKO =




